
SFSM VILTMÅL INGÅ 17-18.7.2010
Älg dubbelskott

I II Totalt
A 1 Krister Holmberg RS 190 187 377

2 Niklas Hyvärinen RS 189 185 374
3 Henrik Holmberg RS 181 186 367
4 Jan Malmberg ÅSSF 186 177 363
5 Mårten Westerlund RS 178 182 360
6 Tarmo Koskela BSPA 175 181 356
7 Staffan Holmström RS 174 170 344
8 Jouni Sonntag BSPA 168 160 328
9 Adam Jansson ÅSSF 164 157 321

A50 1 Tapani Koskela BSPA 178 172 350

A60 1 Anders Holmberg RS 170 165 335
2 Jouko Mutka RS 177 158 335
3 Tryggve Henriksson RS 164 158 322
4 Bror Skogster SSG 147 165 312
5 Håkan Mansner SSG 144 143 287
6 Erkki Mäkiniemi BSPA 156 126 282
7 Ralf Lindholm ÅSSF 130 140 270
8 Torolf Stjernberg SSG 121 115 236

A70 1 Boris Stjernberg BSPA 106 131 237
2 Tauno Kupiainen BSPA 115 108 223

LAGRESULTAT
A RS Krister Holmberg 190

Niklas Hyvärinen 189
Staffan Holmström 175 554

BSPA Tarmo Koskela 175
Tapani Koskela 178
Jouni Sonntag 168 521

ÅSSF Ralf Lindholm 130
Jan Malmberg 186
Adam Jansson 164 480

A50 RS Jouko Mutka 177
Tryggve Henriksson 164
Anders Holmberg 170 511

SSG Bror Skogster 147
Håkan Mansner 144
Torolf Stjernberg 121 412

BSPA Erkki Mäkiniemi 156
Tauno Kupiainen 115
Boris Stjernberg 106 377


